


32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

Parallel 1A: Beamline challenges I - R410 (2:30 PM - 3:45 PM)

-Conveners: Daniel Hilk

time

2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM

[id] title

[37] Alternative solution for rear wall illumination

[38] Global alignment simulations

[39] Temperature stability and homogeneity of the WGTS beam tube
[40] Advanced simulations of CPS cryo trapping

[41] Influence of beta activity on CPS performance

Page 1

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

presenter
OTTEN, Ernst
DEFFERT, Marco
MARSTELLER, Alexander
FRIEDEL, Fabian

SCHIMPF, Lutz



