## **32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting**

## Tuesday, March 7, 2017

## Parallel 1A: Beamline challenges I - R410 (2:30 PM - 3:45 PM)

-Conveners: Daniel Hilk

time	[id] title	presenter
2:30 PM	[37] Alternative solution for rear wall illumination	OTTEN, Ernst
2:45 PM	[38] Global alignment simulations	DEFFERT, Marco
3:00 PM	[39] Temperature stability and homogeneity of the WGTS beam tube	MARSTELLER, Alexander
3:15 PM	[40] Advanced simulations of CPS cryo trapping	FRIEDEL, Fabian
3:30 PM	[41] Influence of beta activity on CPS performance	SCHIMPF, Lutz